IIIJIJIIII, AUOClATIOM Of DIJHU UllJYDIITIU IAlUI 

Date:- fl.t, / t to/ 24--
'-

SUBJECT: APPOINTMENT LETTER 

The Chancellor is pleased to appoint you as Assistant Professor (Management) at Center 
for Distance and Online Education on a consolidated salary of Rs. 36,000/- (in words Rs. 
Thirty Six Thousand Only) with AGP per month with following terms and conditions: 

1. You will be required to perform all the duties related to the said post and other duties 
assigned by the Competent Authority. 

2. You will be on probation for a period of Two Years from the date of joining.

[...]

Raj Singh, 

South Bhatwara, 

Post-Bhudana, 
Dist-Muzaffarnagar-251309 

SUBJECT: APPOINTMENT LETTER 

The Chancellor is pleased to appoint you as Assistant Professor (Management) at Center 

for Distance and Online Education on a consolidated salary of Rs. 33,200/- (in words Rs. Thirty 

Three Thousand Two Hundred Only) with AGP per month with following tenns and conditions: 

1. You will be required to perfonn all the duties related to the said post and other duties assigned 

by the Competent Authority. 

2. You will be on probation for a period of Two Years from the date of joining.

[...]

Chittorgarh-312001 

Meusr nteaty 

|MEWAR 
UNIVERSITY 

RAAG ACREOITEB) 

Date:- 21| 10| 24 

SUBJECT: APPOINTMENT LETTER 
The Chancellor is pleased to appoint you as Professor (Commerce) at Center for Distance and Online Education on a consolidated salary of Rs. 47,300/- (in words Rs. Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Only) with AGP per month with following terms and conditions: 
You will be required to perform all the duties related to the said post and other duties assigned by the Competent Authority. You will be on probation for a period of Two Years from the date of joining.

[...]

Ward No 3, Pratap Colony, 
Chanderia, Chittaurgarh-312021 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

Ms. Kajal Devpura, 

7 

8 

The Chancellor is pleased to appoint you as Assistant Professor (Commerce) at Center for 
Distance and Online Education on a consolidated salary of Rs. 19,800/- (in words Rs. Nineteen 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) with AGP per month with following terms and conditions: 

9 

Mewar Unrerstty 

11. 

Knu edgr te Wsdom 

MEWAR 
UNIVERSITY 

(NAAC ACCREDITED) 
|MEMBER, ASBOCIATIOH OF NOIAN UHIVERSTIES AU) 

Date:- 25| |o|24 

SUBJECT: APPOINTMENT LETTER 

You will be required to perform all the duties related to the said post and other duties assigned